714 MALVERN HILL
714 MALVERN HILL DRIVE, WI, 53718 Drive, WI, 53718

$219,900
Freshly painted and sparkling sought after 3 bdrm, 3 bth, 2130 sq ft ranch * 3 beds
condo on one of the most PRIVATE lots in the subdivision adjacent to McClellan * 3 baths
Park & across from wooded preserve. Walk to new Metro Grocery Market & the * Condominium,Res
Great Dane. Lower lvl Media Room w/surround sound w/all the equipment incl * Sold
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No
WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Near Public Transit
Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Doors,Accessible Full Bath,Accessible 1462

Hallway(s),Electric,Main Level,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s)

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 665 Tax Year: 2014
Tax Amount: 4902 Inclusions: All window coverings
Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:
available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water Sewer: Public Sewer
Source: Public

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Daylight,Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Andy Stebnitz Agent Email: astebnitz@yahoo.com
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